
2023

Sat 7th Oct Friendly Away Thakeham 2pm

Sat 21st Oct Friendly Away Fittleworth 2pm

Sun 22nd Oct Friendly Home Hurstpierpoint 2pm

Sun 22nd Oct Horsham Panthers (KO Cup 1st round) Away Downsman Dragons 2pm

Tues 24th Oct Horsham Lions (KO Cup 1st round) Away Ashington 7pm

Wed 25th Oct Horsham Cheetahs (KO Cup 1st round) Home Fittleworth Wasps 2pm

Sat 28th Oct Friendly Home Southwater 2pm

Sun 29th Oct Horsham Blue Home Cowfold 2pm

Wed 1st Nov Horsham White Home Horsham Red 7pm

Wed 8th Nov Horsham Blue Home Horsham Yellow 7pm

Fri 10th Nov Friendly Home HDIBC 2pm

Sun 12th Nov Friendly Away Hurstpierpoint 2pm

Sun 12th Nov Horsham White Home Thakeham 2pm

Wed 15th Nov Horsham Yellow Home Horsham Blue 7pm

Wed 22nd Nov Horsham Red Home Horsham White 7pm

Sat 25th Nov Horsham White Home Horley Ravens 2pm

Sun 26th Nov Horsham Blue Away Horley Hawks 2pm

Sun 3rd Dec Horsham Cheetahs (KO Cup 2nd round) Home Downsman 2pm

Wed 6th Dec Horsham Yellow Home Downsman Dragons 7pm

Sun 10th Dec Horsham Blue Away Mannings Heath 2pm

Sun 17th Dec Friendly Away Southwater 2pm

Sat 30th Dec Horsham Lions (KO Cup 2nd round) Home Infinity 2pm

2024

Wed 3rd Jan Friendly Away Norfolk Littlehampton 2pm

Sat 6th Jan Horsham Red Away Horley Ravens 2pm

Sat 6th Jan Horsham Yellow Home Mannings Heath 2pm

Sun 7th Jan Horsham Panthers (KO Plate 1st round) Away Norfolk Tigers 2pm

Sun 14th Jan Friendly Away Ewhurst 2pm

Sun 14th Jan Horsham White Away Thakeham 2pm

Sat 20th Jan Horsham Red Away Horley Robins 2pm 

Sat 27th Jan Horsham Yellow Away Cowfold 2pm

Sun 28th Jan Friendly Away Wisborough Green 2pm

Sun 28th Jan Horsham Blue Home Horley Hawks 2pm

Wed 31st Jan Friendly Home Purley 2pm

Sat 3rd Feb Horsham White Away Horley Ravens 2pm

Sun 4th Feb Horsham Red Home Thakeham 2pm

Sun 4th Feb Horsham Yellow Away Mannings Heath 2pm

Sat 10th Feb Horsham Blue Away Downsman Dragons 2pm

Sat 10th Feb Horsham White Home Horley Robins 2pm

Sun 11th Feb Friendly Home Old Barn Worthing 2pm 

Wed 14th Feb Friendly Home Fittleworth 2pm

Sat 17th Feb Horsham Blue Home Mannings Heath 2pm

Sun 18th Feb Friendly Home Ewhurst 2pm

Sun 18th Feb Horsham Yellow Away Horley Hawks 2pm

Sat 24th Feb Horsham Blue Away Cowfold 2pm

Sun 25th Feb Horsham Red Home Horley Ravens 2pm

Wed 28th Feb Horsham Yellow Away Downsman Dragons 7pm

HORSHAM SHORT MAT FIXTURES 2023/2024



Sat 2nd Mar Horsham White Away Horley Robins 2pm

Sun 3rd Mar Horsham Yellow Home Cowfold 2pm

Wed 6th Mar Horsham Blue Home Downsman Dragons 7pm

Sat 9th March Friendly Home Norfolk Littlehampton 2pm

Sat 16th Mar Horsham Red Home Horley Robins 2pm

Sun 17th Mar Horsham Yellow Home Horley Hawks 2pm

Wed 20th Mar Friendly Home Wisborough Green 2pm

Sun 24th Mar Horsham Red Away Thakeham 2pm

Sat 6th April CLUB FINALS 

Sun 7th April CLUB FINALS 


